LİNEER LED RU-2000 SERIES LUMINARE DETAILS
HOUSING
U PMMA cover
Aluminium eloxal body
VOLTAGE
24 VDC
COLOR TEMPERATURE
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
5000 K
RGB
COVER TYPE
Opal   MO
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
APPLICATIONS
Indoors
Outdoors
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Power Supply
MOUNTING
Surface montage
3000K
4000K
5000K
IP40
CONTROL SYSTEM
1-1OV
DMX
DALI
ON/OFF
RGB
IP65
72
43
50
39
REDİ AYDINLATMA  SAN. ve TİC. LTD .ŞTİ.
Giyimkent 5.Sk.No.70/A Esenler/İstanbul
RU 2000 SERIES
ORDER CODE 48 LED LUMEN/MT POWER
CONSUMPTION
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
IP RATE
RU-2000.01 36 LED/MT 5630 1600 LM/MT 20 W/MT 2700 IP 40, IP 65
RU-2000.02 60 LED/MT 5630 2000 LM/MT 24 W/MT 2700 IP 40, IP 65
RU-2000.03 72 LED/MT 5630 2400 LM/MT 30 W/MT 2700 IP 40, IP 65
RU-2000.01 48 LED/MT 5630 1600 LM/MT 20 W/MT 3000 IP 40, IP 65
RU-2000.02 60 LED/MT 5630 2000 LM/MT 24 W/MT 3000 IP 40, IP 65
RU-2000.03 72 LED/MT 5630 2400 LM/MT 30 W/MT 3000 IP 40, IP 65
RU-2000.01 48 LED/MT 5630 1600 LM/MT 20 W/MT 4000 IP 40, IP 65
RU-2000.02 60 LED/MT 5630 2000 LM/MT 24 W/MT 4000 IP 40, IP 65
RU-2000.03 72 LED/MT 5630 2400 LM/MT 30 W/MT 4000 IP 40, IP 65
RU-2000.01 48 LED/MT 5630 1600 LM/MT 20 W/MT 5000 IP 40, IP 65
RU-2000.02 60 LED/MT 5630 2000 LM/MT 24 W/MT 5000 IP 40, IP 65
RU-2000.03 72 LED/MT 5630 2400 LM/MT 30 W/MT 5000 IP 40, IP 65
RU-2700.01 72 LED/MT 5050 RGB RGB IP 40, IP 65
REDİ AYDINLATMA  SAN. ve TİC. LTD .ŞTİ.
Giyimkent 5.Sk.No.70/A Esenler/İstanbul